

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020
Umsatz	601	770	1028	1.490	2.103	2.945	4.123
Veränderung Umsatz	24,69%	28,12%	33,51%	45%	41%	40%	40%
Rohertragsmarge	47,50%	49,40%	48,80%	50%	49%	49%	48%
Marge	285,48	380,38	501,66	747	1.031	1.428	1.979
Kosten	-113,00	-153,50	-194,26	-335	-453	-611	-825
EBITDA	172,48	226,88	307,40	412,04	578,05	817,18	1.153,99
Marge	0,22	0,23	0,19	0,24	0,22	0,23	0,24
EBIT	134,53	174,70	235,00	315,21	450,88	629,23	877,03
Marge	0,19	0,19	0,245	18%	19%	20%	21%
Nettergebnis	109	142	177	259	365	503	693
EPS	0,89	1,15	1,44	2,10	2,97	4,09	5,63